(

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGCT | CONTRAGTID CODE PAGE 1 OF 2

K
3. AMENDMENT IMODFICATION NO, 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 8, PROJECT NO. {If applicable)
PO0COS See bBik. 16C See Block 14
8. ISSUED BY CODE SPE300 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than liem 6 copE | SPE300
DLA TRODP SUPPORT : DLA TROOP SUPPORT
703 ROBEING GVENE T EMC DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE
PHILADELPHIAPA 19144.5096 700 ROBBINS AVENUE
USA .
Enitistor: Adreina Fludd-fennstt PH!LADEFPHIA PA 19111-5096
PART1178 Tek 216-737-7836 Emaif; Adreina.Fludd-Bennell@dla.mil . USA . .
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stres!, county, Staie and ZIP Codle} (4} | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MUIR ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA MUIR 9B. DATED (SEE [TEM 71)
COPPER GANYON FARMS .
3575 Weod STREET .
SALT LAKE CITY UT 64104-4543 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
USA M SPE300-18-D-Paz7
10B. DATED (SEF ITEM 13]
5 T 2018 JUNi8
CODE 3FIM FAGILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicliation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers D fs extended, [:] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledga receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitalion or as amended, by one of the following methods;
{#) By compleling Hems 8 and 15, and returning

coples of the amendment; (b) By acknawledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submiited:

———or{c}-By-separate-leller or-elogram-which-ineludes-ateferance to-the soffcilation-and-amendmeantnumbars FAILURE OF- Y OUR ACKNOWLEDEMENT TO BE RECENVED AT THE

T

PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this

amendment you desire to change an offer already submilted, such change may be made by telagram or letler, provided each telegram or letter makes reference o the soliciation
and this amendrent, and is recelved prior te the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1 reqired)

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAGCTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE | A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aulhorify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT ORDER NO.
——— INITEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBEREQ CONTRACT/QRDER S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES { such as changes in paying offfice, approgrialion
dats, efc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 {b). ’

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.212-4(c}

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorily)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is nof, is required to sign this document and retum 1 coples to the Issuing office.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inchicing solicitation/contract subject matter where feesible.)

Sae Continualion Shest

Excepl as provided herein, all terms e condilions of the document referenced in flem 9A o7 1GA, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effoct,

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini} 16A. NAME AND TiTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or prinf} ] . {,‘ f{ﬂ
i i‘l b : g i . i f Co g cbopng UTT0E
‘L“tig? )MM’“-' ?rfi-’;»f:(d,“'f 5 ciF oo 6 (’ £ ( LA, ( ot et Y, !
i
153.,6})NJRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED . | 188, UNITED STATES OF &MERICAK 16C. DATE SIGNED
4 ] ? j Fl{jmm £ / t (TR s & S Tos Rk £
. . - ’ ; L ke 1 et b Ll 5y, .Z{/{‘(
Sigufditire of person authorized to sign) z7 }l\(b I 2955 {Sighature of Contiacling Officery=F 3 9 N ¥
NSN 7540-01-162-8070 ' : STANDARD FORM 30 (rEV. 16-83)
Previous edilion znusable

Proseribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT p PAGE 1 OF 3
2, AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION NC. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. {if applicablsj
P0000S See Bk, 16C See Block 14

6. ISSUED BY CODE SPE300 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other thar liem 6) CODE i SPEJGD

DLA TROGP SUPPORT DLA TROOP SUPPORT '

DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE

700 ROBBING AVENUE DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE

PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5095 . 700 ROBBINS AVENUE

USA

Initiator: Adreina Fiudd-Bennett
PAA1178 Tel 215-737-7836 Email: Adreina.Fludd-Benneti@dla.mil

USA

PHILADELFHIA PA 19111-5096

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CGONTRACTOR (No., streel, counly, State and ZIP Code)

MUIR ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA MUIR
COPPER CANYON FARMS

3575 W A00 STREET

SALT LAKE CITY UT 84104-4543
UsSA

()

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11}

CODE  3FJ71 FACILITY CODE

10A. MOBIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORPER NO.
SPE300-18-D-P327

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

2018 JUN 19

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered soficitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

|:| is extended,

I:] is ot extended,

Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior io the howr and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning

capies of the amendment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;”

ar (¢) By separate lelter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TQ BE REGEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this
amendment you desire fo change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegsam or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference ko the solicitation

and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required}

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED [N ITEM 14,

CHECK ONE
————  INiTEM 10A.

A THIS CHANGE ORDER 18 1SSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify authorify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ( such as changes in paying office, approptiation
date, efc. } SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 {b).

X FAR 62.212-4(c)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TG AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER {Specify fype of modification and authority}

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, is required to sign this document and return

1 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitalion/conlfract subject mafter where feasible.}

. See Continuation Sheet

Except as provided herein, alt terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fuil force and effect,

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING.OFHCER {Type o prinf)

Brittany Glenn Gurung

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 18C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authonzed fo sign)

16B. UKITED STATES OF AMERICA

“Bittiuy B Gioiy

16C. DATE SIGNED

2018 NOV 30

{Signalure of Contracling Officer)

NSN 7540-01-162-8070
Previous adition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (rRev. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: [ "PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
SPE300-18-D-P327 / P0O0O00S

1. Modification P00002 dated 12 Octobex 2018 which requested support for Arizcona Region/Zone under Administrative
Contract numbers SPE300-19-D-PA02 (Troops), SPE300-15-D-8802 (Schoola), and SPE300-19-D-R5802 completion date is
changed to 17 November 2018 in lieu of 3% December 2018, )

2. "All cther terms and condition remain unchanged.




